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Code 
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230977844202785565 

230978376662178499 

230977821601742414 

230978471182272240 

230977830881743644 

230978589882423102 

230977802841749502 DIRAJ SUNAR 

230978878782773111 

230977797401738687 

230978729522598516 

RTE Lottery Result 

230978106142723721 

ARIYAN DAS 

230977986021826815 

230978906182793354 WILL TONGHINGOUN DOUNGEL 

Name 

DEHGADAO KEMPRAI 

230978799162693160 

JOYRIBHAM THOUSEN 

RAJENDRA TAK 

HAIHUNGLE NEWME 

VIHAN BATHARI 

230978012421832038 IRAILE NEWME 

KINEIBE HEZANME 

KANAKSHI NAIDING 

KUSHAL NAIDING 

LIZZA N JOUTE 

KEHUNGYILE JEME 

HEUYIBE RIAME 

DEBRASH LANGTHASA 

TESSIE LALRINCHHANI PAME 

GREEKDI KEMPRAI 

230977959021818478 IRAPLUBE RIAME 

BHIMRAJ KEMPRAI 

38 Chairman 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Haflong 
feT 8AI3t (3r1) 9CCCR0 
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Kenariya Vidyalaya Hatong 
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rHasao (ssan1) 73882 



School Name : KV HAFLONG 

Region: GUWAHATI 

S No. 

1 

Application 

Adwicin z/e 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

230977979241900396 ARIYAN DAS 

Name 

34IT/ Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Haflong 

Dirma Hasao (Assam) 788820 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Cate 
ServiceNumberNumber 

gory 
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School Name: KV HAFLONG 

Region: GUWAHATI 
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Submission Code 

14 

230978906182793354 

12 

ST Category Lottery Result 
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13 

WILL TONGHINGOUN 

DOUNGEL 

2309788787827731 11 |KEHUNGYILE JEME 
230978799162693160 BHIMRAJ KEMPRAI 
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230978012421832038 |IRAILE NEWME 
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School Name: KV HAFLONG 

Region: GUWAHATI 

S No. 

1 

10 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

230978906182793354 

Name 

7 

WILL TONGHINGOUN 

DOUNGEL 

3 

230978878782773111 KEHUNGYILE JEME 

2 230977818461741496 ||TEWBE DAIME 

230978395782193984 SOMBHRANTO DEY 

9 230978799162693160 BHIMRAJ KEMPRAI 

5 230977848661748087 |ABHINAVA DAS 

4 230977844202785565 HAIHUNGLE NEWME 

6 230977865401755704 DEHGADAO KEMPRAI 

230978102641906064 |JOYRIBHAM THOUSEN 

230977830881743644 |KUSHAL NAIDING 

TT| Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kerdriya Vicyalaya Haficrg 

Dirna lasac (Assarn) 783020 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 
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School Name : KV HAFLONG 

Region: GUWAHATI 

S No. 

1 

Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

230977803421740224 PAURENLE ZANME 

3TCT/Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriva Vidyalays Haflong 

Dima Hasao (A3can) 783820 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

ServiceNumber Number 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 
-fers gory 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

Parnt Member ! 

|1/ WL 11 

gard | Pinipat 

Kenuriya Vidyalaya Hatong 



School Name : KV HAFLONG 

Region: GUWAHATI 

S No. 

4 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

10 230978106142723721 TESSIE LALRINCHHANI PAME 

8 

Application 
Submission Code 

15 230978729522598516 DEBRASH LANGTHASA 

o 

1 230977797401738687 HEUYIBE RIAME 

Name 

230977821601742414 KINEIBE HEZANME 

14 230978589882423102 LIZZA N JOUTE 

12 230978376662178499 VIHAN BATHARI 

230977986021826815 GREEKDI KEMPRAI 

2 230977802841749502 DIRAJ SUNAR 

13 230978471182272240 KANAKSHI NAIDING 

3 230977804881739275 |ARMAAN HUSSAIN 

5 

11 230978345962164537 RAJENDRA TAK 

Admistom le 

6 230977959021818478 IRAPLUBE RIAME 

9 230978012421832038 |IRAILE NEWME 

7 230977979241900396 ARIYAN DAS 

230977942542468290 PARI PAUL 

3rzta Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriya Vicy a!aya Halorg 

Dima Hasao (Assan:) 736420 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 
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NA 
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3/ WL 14 
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9/ WL 20 

10/ WL 
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11/ WL 
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12/ WL 
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14/ WL 
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15/ WL 

gart / Piinipal 

26 

Kenariya Vidyalaya Hatlong 

Gna Hasao (hssa1) 738%2 
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